
Name
Haley Anderson

Name
Joe Koch
Mark Hilla

Name
Jaime Aji

Jenna Bidoglio
Mark Donetz

Name
Christopher Flores
Gianni Nassonte

Name
Christina Emrich

Kelli Hudson

Name
Jesse Totoro

Kaitlyn Zimmerman
Tiffany Strauss

Name
Carl Lange

Jacob McCartney
Gabby Pednergast

Name
Kevin Briles
Dan Evans

Ocean Township HS

Region Five

732-539-1975
School Cell Phone E-Mail

Red Bank Regional
Keansburg HS 732-787-2007 x4245 (Office)

School Cell Phone
609-221-5486Burlington City HS

cemrich@rbrhs.org
khudson@keansburg.k12.nj.us

Region Six

Gloucester City HS 856-261-4309

856-637-7216

856-994-2536Paulsboro HS

School
The Delsea Regional School District

Woodstown HS

Cell Phone
609-418-9502

Region Eight

evans.d@woodstown.org

E-Mail
kbriles@delsearegional.us

jmccartney@trschools.com
Gprendy99@gmail.com

katezimm31@gmail.com

E-Mail

strauss@robbinsville.k12.nj.us

Jtotoro@burlington-nj.net

clange@gcsd.k12.nj.us
E-Mail

Region Seven
School

Toms River School District

908-433-1137

Cell Phone

Robbinsville HS 609-529-3874

732-766-1551

cflores@westfieldnjk12.org

Barringer HS

gianni.nasonte@millburn.org

Region Four
E-Mail

Westfield HS
Millburn HS 973-332-6004

732-682-3808

973-769-7234

201-274-4683

jenna.bidoglio@belleville.k12.nj.us

School Cell Phone

mdonetzatc@aol.com

mhilla@mhrd.org

609-828-5458
845-649-8885

jaimeaaji@gmail.comNutley HS
Belleville HS

E-Mail
Region Three

School Cell Phone

Morris Hills HS

NJSIAA Wrestling Master Weight-Assessor Contact List
Region One

jkoch@roxbury.org

Region Two
973-600-2976 haley.anderson@sparta.org

School
Sparta HS

Roxbury HS
School Cell Phone

E-MailCell Phone

973-584-1287 x1287 (Office)
E-Mail
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